
Baby N Me – 

Come join us at Shirlee Green Preschool to socialize, share music, enjoy a snack, and gentle activity.  

As always, you are welcome to stay for Shabbat.

Day Month Date Time Day Month Date Time

Wednesday August 30 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday January 3 9:30a-10:45a

Friday January 5 10a-11:30

Friday September 1 10a-11:30 Wednesday January 10 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday September 6 9:30a-10:45a Friday January 12 10a-11:30

Friday September 8 10a-11:30 Wednesday January 17 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday September 13 9:30a-10:45a Friday January 19 10a-11:30

Friday September 15 10a-11:30 Wednesday January 24 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday September 20 9:30a-10:45a Friday January 26 10a-11:30

Friday September 22 10a-11:30 Wednesday January 31 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday September 27 9:30a-10:45a

Friday September 29 10a-11:30 Friday February 2 10a-11:30

Wednesday February 7 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday October 4 9:30a-10:45a Friday February 9 10a-11:30

Friday October 6 10a-11:30 Wednesday February 14 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday October 11 9:30a-10:45a Friday February 16 10a-11:30

Friday October 13 10a-11:30 Wednesday February 21 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday October 18 9:30a-10:45a Friday February 23 10a-11:30

Friday October 20 10a-11:30 Wednesday February 28 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday October 25 9:30a-10:45a

Friday October 27 10a-11:30 Wednesday March 2 9:30a-10:45a

Friday March 7 10a-11:30

Wednesday November 1 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday March 9 9:30a-10:45a

Friday November 3 10a-11:30 Friday March 14 10a-11:30

Wednesday November 8 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday March 16 9:30a-10:45a

Friday November 10 10a-11:30 Friday March 21 10a-11:30

Wednesday November 15 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday March 23 9:30a-10:45a

Friday November 17 10a-11:30

Wednesday November 22 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday April 4 9:30a-10:45a

Wednesday November 29 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday April 11 9:30a-10:45a

Friday April 13 10a-11:30

Wednesday December 6 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday April 18 9:30a-10:45a

Friday December 9 10a-11:30 Friday April 20 10a-11:30

Wednesday December 13 9:30a-10:45a Wednesday April 25 9:30a-10:45a

Friday December 15 10a-11:30 Friday April 27 10a-11:30

Wednesday December 20 9:30a-10:45a

Friday December 22 10a-11:30 Wednesday May 2 9:30a-10:45a

Friday May 4 10a-11:30

Wednesday May 9 9:30a-10:45a

Friday May 11 10a-11:30
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